
Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 713 KLEIN, Alexandre ASPTT Strasbourg MH81 1 4 6 : 1 2 , 0 
2 654 SCHWENKER, Yves vdb MH81 2 4 7 : 0 6 , 0 
3 703 PFISTNER, Ralf SG Stern Gaggenau MH77 3 4 7 : 2 2 , 0 
4 577 LONGHIN, Patrick SSC MH76 4 4 7 : 5 6 , 0 
5 616 LITTLER, André Naveco Betschdorf MH75 5 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 
6 561 HUBER, Thomas Tria Appenweier MS167 1 4 9 : 0 4 , 0 
7 646 METZGER, Rolf Lahr MS260 1 4 9 : 1 0 , 0 
8 602 DIEDERLE, Alexis Catalent Pharma Solutions MH77 6 4 9 : 3 2 , 0 
9 590 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer MH71 7 4 9 : 3 5 , 0 

10 615 LITTLER, Jean Naveco Betschdorf MH73 8 4 9 : 4 1 , 0 
11 636 KIEFFER, Estelle-Marie WH76 1 4 9 : 5 6 , 0 
12 670 KIRCHNER, Lutz Bereitschaftspolizei Bruchsal MH81 9 5 0 : 3 8 , 0 
13 581 WEIDE, Norbert Tus Ottenheim MS164 2 5 0 : 3 9 , 0 
14 712 WAGNER, Nicolas NAVECO MH86 10 5 0 : 4 1 , 0 
15 700 BILLIAN, Patrick SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 11 5 0 : 4 8 , 0 
16 710 KAYSER, Eric Naveco Betschdorf MH73 12 5 1 : 0 4 , 0 
17 645 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal MS164 3 5 1 : 1 2 , 0 
18 588 REISKITTEL, Robert Schwarzach MS169 4 5 1 : 1 8 , 0 
19 564 MILD, Bino Tus Ottenheim MH74 13 5 1 : 2 0 , 0 
20 705 SCHRÖDER, Kai SG Stern Gaggenau MH76 14 5 1 : 2 1 , 0 
21 720 WAGNER, Steve SSV Blau-Weiss Gersdorf MH86 15 5 1 : 2 2 , 0 
22 716 BARTHEL, Stephane NAVECO MH81 16 5 1 : 2 3 , 0 
23 626 HANUSCH, Alexander Tria Appenweier MS167 5 5 1 : 2 8 , 0 
24 584 GÖTZ, Andreas MS162 6 5 1 : 3 5 , 0 
25 714 WEBER, Philippe Les Furieux MH72 17 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 
26 568 SCHWAMBERGER, Erik RSV Forchheim MH71 18 5 2 : 1 2 , 0 
27 606 GERNSBECK, Armin TV Forbach MH73 19 5 2 : 1 6 , 0 
28 573 DECK, Andreas Tri-Team Rheinstetten MH73 20 5 2 : 2 0 , 0 
29 598 KOHMANN, Peter MS162 7 5 2 : 2 5 , 0 
30 709 SERR, Günter SC Lauf MS260 2 5 2 : 2 8 , 0 
31 706 PFISTNER, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS165 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 0 
32 595 HUCK, Maximilian MH84 21 5 3 : 0 3 , 0 
33 601 MAHLER, Harald LG Rheinstetten MS260 3 5 3 : 0 8 , 0 
34 640 MÄNNLE, Tobias SSV Offenburg MH91 22 5 3 : 1 0 , 0 
35 567 KRAEMER, Ralf Tus Ottenheim MS164 9 5 3 : 1 6 , 0 
36 660 WEIDE, Erik Tus Ottenheim MH74 23 5 3 : 2 4 , 0 
37 657 WALTER, Christophe NIEDERROEDERN-FRANCE- MH75 24 5 3 : 2 6 , 0 
38 572 SCHMIDT, Dieter Tus Ottenheim MS165 10 5 3 : 4 8 , 0 
39 579 HELFER, Philipp 3athlon.org MH81 25 5 3 : 5 3 , 0 
40 574 KASTNER, Herbert FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MS166 11 5 3 : 5 5 , 0 
41 600 GAMMON, Adrian MH71 26 5 4 : 0 4 , 0 
42 633 HUND, Johannes SSV Offenburg Triathlon MS168 12 5 4 : 0 9 , 0 
43 634 BROCKE, Hans Werner RSV Tria Bühlertal MS166 13 5 4 : 1 8 , 0 
44 674 SCHILDE, Elena SSV Offenburg Triathlon WH84 2 5 4 : 3 6 , 0 
45 613 URBANSKY, Eric Tricon Wörth MS169 14 5 4 : 3 9 , 0 
46 652 SCHEITLER, Karl TV Plittersdorf MS257 4 5 4 : 5 8 , 0 
47 627 REITER, Petra LG Geroldseck WS170 1 5 5 : 0 6 , 0 
48 686 ABLER, Marcus Ettlingen MS169 15 5 5 : 0 9 , 0 
49 721 SPLETTSTÖSSER, David Malsch MJ594 1 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
50 611 DIETRICH, Ralf MS167 16 5 5 : 1 3 , 0 
51 704 KRAFT, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS168 17 5 5 : 1 8 , 0 
52 676 SCHMITZ, Gregor SSV Offenburg MS165 18 5 5 : 2 1 , 0 
53 569 BLACH, Martin MS168 19 5 6 : 4 0 , 0 
54 571 LIEBENSTEIN, Jörg Tri-Team RTV Rastatt MS170 20 5 6 : 4 5 , 0 
55 639 RAMSTEINER, Boris Australia Tri MH78 27 5 7 : 0 3 , 0 
56 619 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MS163 21 5 7 : 1 4 , 0 
57 637 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSVO Offenburg MS166 22 5 7 : 2 0 , 0 
58 718 PATSCH, Herbert SSV Offenburg MS253 5 5 7 : 2 9 , 0 
59 711 WERNER, Carsten LG Alte Rennsäcke MS168 23 5 7 : 3 3 , 0 
60 679 FREY, Sebastian Landau MH87 28 5 7 : 3 5 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 576 HIRSCH, Andreas Kraichgau Triathlon e.v. MH79 29 5 7 : 4 0 , 0 
62 560 SÜSS, Rainer MS254 6 5 7 : 5 9 , 0 
63 661 STASKIEWICZ, Julien Kesseldorf MH92 30 5 8 : 0 2 , 0 
64 632 HUND, Inge SSV Offenburg Triathlon WS167 2 5 8 : 1 3 , 0 
65 580 NEUBAUER, W. Sportfreunde Forchheim MS260 7 5 8 : 2 3 , 0 
66 653 WEIL, Hermann MH82 31 5 8 : 3 8 , 0 
67 683 EWERT, Sebastian Bischweier MH92 32 5 8 : 4 4 , 0 
68 596 ARMBRUSTER, Jürgen SC Lauf MS167 24 5 9 : 0 5 , 0 
69 630 BEHRENS, Tobias Muggensturm MH74 33 5 9 : 1 2 , 0 
70 677 SPONAR, Marc MJ594 2 5 9 : 1 5 , 0 
71 597 WEIS, Holger SC Lauf MS163 25 5 9 : 3 2 , 0 
72 631 SCHUSTER, Volker Tri Team Rastatter TV MS254 8 5 9 : 3 6 , 0 
73 620 ECKERLE, Christian MS170 26 1 : 0 0 : 0 2 , 0 
74 659 LORENZ, Martin Tri-Team-Rastatter TV MS165 27 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 , 0 
75 719 RÖSTEL, Frank Gernsbach MS168 28 1 : 0 0 : 5 6 , 0 
76 715 ROTH, Andreas SG Stern Gaggenau MH76 34 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
77 697 ZOLLER, Matthias SG Stern Gaggenau MS169 29 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 0 
78 629 GERHARD, Annemarie Tri-Team Rastatter TV WS257 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 6 , 0 
79 717 REINBOLD, Felix RMSV Langenbrand MH89 35 1 : 0 2 : 0 1 , 0 
80 680 GOERNER, Steven Rastatt MS170 30 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 , 0 
81 623 BAUER, Georg Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS161 31 1 : 0 2 : 3 6 , 0 
82 593 BECK, Rainer LG Rheinstetten MS164 32 1 : 0 2 : 4 1 , 0 
83 624 DEMISCH, Sibylle Tri-Team Rastatt TV WS167 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 , 0 
84 638 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MS252 9 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 , 0 
85 722 HERRMANN, Tobias Bietigheim MH77 36 1 : 0 5 : 3 5 , 0 
86 685 LAUTH, Cathy NAVECO WH85 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 , 0 
87 678 KLEEHAMMER, Samuel MH93 37 1 : 0 6 : 4 4 , 0 
88 578 BING, Sylvia Tus Ottenheim WS169 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 , 0 
89 592 JOCHRIEM, Stefanie RSV Tria Bühlertal WH78 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
90 699 PFISTNER, Harald SG Stern Gaggenau MS256 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 , 0 
91 707 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau WH84 5 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 , 0 
92 643 ARAL, Kornelia Tri-Team Rastatter TV WH79 6 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 , 0 
93 648 THIER, Axel Tus Ottenheim MH71 38 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 , 0 
94 688 STUTFELD, Ute ich unternehm jetzt was WS162 5 1 : 1 7 : 2 8 , 0 
95 669 VETTER, Claudia Hamburg WS259 2 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 , 0 
96 625 MÜLLER, Robert RTV Rastatt MS161 33 1 : 1 7 : 5 2 , 0 

Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 15-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 721 SPLETTSTÖSSER, David Malsch MJ594 1 5 5 : 1 2 , 0 
2 677 SPONAR, Marc MJ594 2 5 9 : 1 5 , 0 

Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 713 KLEIN, Alexandre ASPTT Strasbourg MH81 1 4 6 : 1 2 , 0 
2 654 SCHWENKER, Yves vdb MH81 2 4 7 : 0 6 , 0 
3 703 PFISTNER, Ralf SG Stern Gaggenau MH77 3 4 7 : 2 2 , 0 
4 577 LONGHIN, Patrick SSC MH76 4 4 7 : 5 6 , 0 
5 616 LITTLER, André Naveco Betschdorf MH75 5 4 8 : 1 8 , 0 
6 602 DIEDERLE, Alexis Catalent Pharma Solutions MH77 6 4 9 : 3 2 , 0 
7 590 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer MH71 7 4 9 : 3 5 , 0 
8 615 LITTLER, Jean Naveco Betschdorf MH73 8 4 9 : 4 1 , 0 
9 670 KIRCHNER, Lutz Bereitschaftspolizei Bruchsal MH81 9 5 0 : 3 8 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

10 712 WAGNER, Nicolas NAVECO MH86 10 5 0 : 4 1 , 0 
11 700 BILLIAN, Patrick SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 11 5 0 : 4 8 , 0 
12 710 KAYSER, Eric Naveco Betschdorf MH73 12 5 1 : 0 4 , 0 
13 564 MILD, Bino Tus Ottenheim MH74 13 5 1 : 2 0 , 0 
14 705 SCHRÖDER, Kai SG Stern Gaggenau MH76 14 5 1 : 2 1 , 0 
15 720 WAGNER, Steve SSV Blau-Weiss Gersdorf MH86 15 5 1 : 2 2 , 0 
16 716 BARTHEL, Stephane NAVECO MH81 16 5 1 : 2 3 , 0 
17 714 WEBER, Philippe Les Furieux MH72 17 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 
18 568 SCHWAMBERGER, Erik RSV Forchheim MH71 18 5 2 : 1 2 , 0 
19 606 GERNSBECK, Armin TV Forbach MH73 19 5 2 : 1 6 , 0 
20 573 DECK, Andreas Tri-Team Rheinstetten MH73 20 5 2 : 2 0 , 0 
21 595 HUCK, Maximilian MH84 21 5 3 : 0 3 , 0 
22 640 MÄNNLE, Tobias SSV Offenburg MH91 22 5 3 : 1 0 , 0 
23 660 WEIDE, Erik Tus Ottenheim MH74 23 5 3 : 2 4 , 0 
24 657 WALTER, Christophe NIEDERROEDERN-FRANCE- MH75 24 5 3 : 2 6 , 0 
25 579 HELFER, Philipp 3athlon.org MH81 25 5 3 : 5 3 , 0 
26 600 GAMMON, Adrian MH71 26 5 4 : 0 4 , 0 
27 639 RAMSTEINER, Boris Australia Tri MH78 27 5 7 : 0 3 , 0 
28 679 FREY, Sebastian Landau MH87 28 5 7 : 3 5 , 0 
29 576 HIRSCH, Andreas Kraichgau Triathlon e.v. MH79 29 5 7 : 4 0 , 0 
30 661 STASKIEWICZ, Julien Kesseldorf MH92 30 5 8 : 0 2 , 0 
31 653 WEIL, Hermann MH82 31 5 8 : 3 8 , 0 
32 683 EWERT, Sebastian Bischweier MH92 32 5 8 : 4 4 , 0 
33 630 BEHRENS, Tobias Muggensturm MH74 33 5 9 : 1 2 , 0 
34 715 ROTH, Andreas SG Stern Gaggenau MH76 34 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
35 717 REINBOLD, Felix RMSV Langenbrand MH89 35 1 : 0 2 : 0 1 , 0 
36 722 HERRMANN, Tobias Bietigheim MH77 36 1 : 0 5 : 3 5 , 0 
37 678 KLEEHAMMER, Samuel MH93 37 1 : 0 6 : 4 4 , 0 
38 648 THIER, Axel Tus Ottenheim MH71 38 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 , 0 

Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 636 KIEFFER, Estelle-Marie WH76 1 4 9 : 5 6 , 0 
2 674 SCHILDE, Elena SSV Offenburg Triathlon WH84 2 5 4 : 3 6 , 0 
3 685 LAUTH, Cathy NAVECO WH85 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 , 0 
4 592 JOCHRIEM, Stefanie RSV Tria Bühlertal WH78 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
5 707 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau WH84 5 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 , 0 
6 643 ARAL, Kornelia Tri-Team Rastatter TV WH79 6 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 , 0 

Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 561 HUBER, Thomas Tria Appenweier MS167 1 4 9 : 0 4 , 0 
2 581 WEIDE, Norbert Tus Ottenheim MS164 2 5 0 : 3 9 , 0 
3 645 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal MS164 3 5 1 : 1 2 , 0 
4 588 REISKITTEL, Robert Schwarzach MS169 4 5 1 : 1 8 , 0 
5 626 HANUSCH, Alexander Tria Appenweier MS167 5 5 1 : 2 8 , 0 
6 584 GÖTZ, Andreas MS162 6 5 1 : 3 5 , 0 
7 598 KOHMANN, Peter MS162 7 5 2 : 2 5 , 0 
8 706 PFISTNER, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS165 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 0 
9 567 KRAEMER, Ralf Tus Ottenheim MS164 9 5 3 : 1 6 , 0 

10 572 SCHMIDT, Dieter Tus Ottenheim MS165 10 5 3 : 4 8 , 0 
11 574 KASTNER, Herbert FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MS166 11 5 3 : 5 5 , 0 
12 633 HUND, Johannes SSV Offenburg Triathlon MS168 12 5 4 : 0 9 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

13 634 BROCKE, Hans Werner RSV Tria Bühlertal MS166 13 5 4 : 1 8 , 0 
14 613 URBANSKY, Eric Tricon Wörth MS169 14 5 4 : 3 9 , 0 
15 686 ABLER, Marcus Ettlingen MS169 15 5 5 : 0 9 , 0 
16 611 DIETRICH, Ralf MS167 16 5 5 : 1 3 , 0 
17 704 KRAFT, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS168 17 5 5 : 1 8 , 0 
18 676 SCHMITZ, Gregor SSV Offenburg MS165 18 5 5 : 2 1 , 0 
19 569 BLACH, Martin MS168 19 5 6 : 4 0 , 0 
20 571 LIEBENSTEIN, Jörg Tri-Team RTV Rastatt MS170 20 5 6 : 4 5 , 0 
21 619 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MS163 21 5 7 : 1 4 , 0 
22 637 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSVO Offenburg MS166 22 5 7 : 2 0 , 0 
23 711 WERNER, Carsten LG Alte Rennsäcke MS168 23 5 7 : 3 3 , 0 
24 596 ARMBRUSTER, Jürgen SC Lauf MS167 24 5 9 : 0 5 , 0 
25 597 WEIS, Holger SC Lauf MS163 25 5 9 : 3 2 , 0 
26 620 ECKERLE, Christian MS170 26 1 : 0 0 : 0 2 , 0 
27 659 LORENZ, Martin Tri-Team-Rastatter TV MS165 27 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 , 0 
28 719 RÖSTEL, Frank Gernsbach MS168 28 1 : 0 0 : 5 6 , 0 
29 697 ZOLLER, Matthias SG Stern Gaggenau MS169 29 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 0 
30 680 GOERNER, Steven Rastatt MS170 30 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 , 0 
31 623 BAUER, Georg Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS161 31 1 : 0 2 : 3 6 , 0 
32 593 BECK, Rainer LG Rheinstetten MS164 32 1 : 0 2 : 4 1 , 0 
33 625 MÜLLER, Robert RTV Rastatt MS161 33 1 : 1 7 : 5 2 , 0 

Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 627 REITER, Petra LG Geroldseck WS170 1 5 5 : 0 6 , 0 
2 632 HUND, Inge SSV Offenburg Triathlon WS167 2 5 8 : 1 3 , 0 
3 624 DEMISCH, Sibylle Tri-Team Rastatt TV WS167 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 , 0 
4 578 BING, Sylvia Tus Ottenheim WS169 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 , 0 
5 688 STUTFELD, Ute ich unternehm jetzt was WS162 5 1 : 1 7 : 2 8 , 0 

Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 646 METZGER, Rolf Lahr MS260 1 4 9 : 1 0 , 0 
2 709 SERR, Günter SC Lauf MS260 2 5 2 : 2 8 , 0 
3 601 MAHLER, Harald LG Rheinstetten MS260 3 5 3 : 0 8 , 0 
4 652 SCHEITLER, Karl TV Plittersdorf MS257 4 5 4 : 5 8 , 0 
5 718 PATSCH, Herbert SSV Offenburg MS253 5 5 7 : 2 9 , 0 
6 560 SÜSS, Rainer MS254 6 5 7 : 5 9 , 0 
7 580 NEUBAUER, W. Sportfreunde Forchheim MS260 7 5 8 : 2 3 , 0 
8 631 SCHUSTER, Volker Tri Team Rastatter TV MS254 8 5 9 : 3 6 , 0 
9 638 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MS252 9 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 , 0 

10 699 PFISTNER, Harald SG Stern Gaggenau MS256 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  20.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 629 GERHARD, Annemarie Tri-Team Rastatter TV WS257 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 6 , 0 
2 669 VETTER, Claudia Hamburg WS259 2 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 , 0 
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